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AMPHENOL WARRIOR-LOK SERIES

INTRODUCING THE FIRST EVER LOCKING 2M804-STYLE RECEPTACLE, DESIGNED SPECIFICALLY 
FOR THE MODERN WAR-FIGHTER

Amphenol has developed the first locking receptacle connector for the Nett Warrior program and other soldier-worn 
applications. Fully compatible with all Nett Warrior plugs, the Warrior-Lok receptacle features an integrated locking 
mechanism to prevent accidental unmating. As an added benefit, the locking mechanism helps to drastically reduce 
the force required to mate and unmated while providing a more secure connection.

The Warrior-Lok series provides a natural tactile and audible full mate indicator, simply push to connect and pull on 
the operating sleeve to disconnect. Works with a gloved hand and the operating sleeve can be customized for various 
applications, including the addition of a lanyard where needed. Contact your local Amphenol representative for more 
information today.

• Low mate/unmate force
• Positive locking push-pull
• 100% Nett Warrior plug shell   
 backwards compatibility
• No canted coil spring
• Compatible with current band  
 clamping/overmold termination
• Prevents accidental unmating when  
 cables are pulled

FEATURES & BENEFITS:

Pull to unmate
Proven Ball-Lock Device 
Provides Lower Mating/
Unmating Forces

Intermates with standard 
Nett Warrior Plugs

Positive-Locking operating sleeve 
prevents accidental unmating

LOK

Push to mate

PDS - 350
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WARRIOR-LOK

WARRIOR-LOK RECEPTACLES

Description Contact 
Style

Amphenol Part 
Number

Amphenol 10 Amp* Insert 
Arrangement

Cable Mount 
Receptacle

Crimp

F2-790008-06S F2-790012-06S
2
3

1
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6

F2-790009-07S F2-790012-07S

2
3

1
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6

7

Solder Cup

F2-790010-06S F2-790013-06S

F2-790011-07S F2-790014-07S

* Will achieve advertised heat rise improvements when mated to any standard plug on next page. 
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